www.edwardssignaling.com 1-81T M
VI
SU
A
L
SI
G
N

•	� NEMA Type 4X and IP66 (when surface
mounted with supplied gasket)
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage Current
Lens
Colors
Replacement
Lens
Mult-mode LED Beacon
AC
117LEDMA120A 120V AC 0.091 A Amber 117LA
117LEDMB120A 120V AC 0.091 A Blue 117LB
117LEDMG120A 120V AC 0.091 A Green 117LG
117LEDMR120A 120V AC 0.091 A Red 117LR
117LEDMW120A 120V AC 0.091 A Clear 117LC
Mult-mode LED Beacon
DC
117LEDMA1248D 12/48V DC 0.245 A / 0.488 A Amber 117LA
117LEDMB1248D 12/48V DC 0.245 A / 0.488 A Blue 117LB
117LEDMG1248D 12/48V DC 0.245 A / 0.488 A Green 117LG
117LEDMR1248D 12/48V DC 0.245 A / 0.488 A Red 117LR
117LEDMW1248D 12/48V DC 0.245 A / 0.488 A Clear 117LC
AC
ENCLOSURE
IP664X
DC LED